Classement Général du GPR saison 2024-2025
(Apres I’étape 2 a Thiais)
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Tournoi A

Joueurs

CARPENTIER Pierre
HAIE Arnaud
MKHITARYAN Karlen
PLAIDIT Hugo
LINTIGNAT Nils
BARDY Vincent
BRIAND Maxime
PETITJEAN Pierrot
POMMELLET Pierre
SERE Nicolas

BLANC Leonard
LARA-GOLLIOT Celian
MERKEL Ethan
MABELLY Rudy
RICARD Herve
ZEROUALI Nahil
GROSS Daniel
IMBERT Charles
PUTEANUS-MAUTINO Antoine
SEGURA Olivier
RAMOS Jean-Philippe
BADJINA Christian
NEMOUCHY LAMRY Thierry
ROBLIN Alban
VERROUST Valentin
DIA Hussein

VIEL Adrien

PHILIPPE Yoann

LE FLOCH Alexia
SEMENESCU Marius
GANBAT Tushig
BODZASHVILI Giorgi
AGBIDINOUKOUN Alexander
ROUCHAUD Florent
TRAN VAN Clement
BRUNO Alessandro
BAKHSHI Rana
LAFOSSE Olivier
RAHARY David
KOBAL Adonis

EL KARQOUI Jonas
FULATI Umut

Somme de Points
Grand Prix

22
20
18
13
12
11,5
11
11
10,5
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43 ZHANG Charly
44 PEYREGA Fabrice
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Tournoi B

Joueurs

DESHAYES Michel
RAMIREZ Alejandro
MONJANEL Thomas

AL SHEIKHLY Alexandre
KHICHANE Selena

MA Leo

PHUNG Lam

COLLIN Baptiste

REIS Ibrahim

TASSART Guillaume
DORDEVIC Arthur
NGUYEN Duy-Kim
WANG Leo

LELIBOUX Thais
SELMAN Sam

LY Anthony

BELLOT Paul

LEWIN Jacques
DORAISAMY Manivanna
GROSS Yoan

SARR Amiba

LARRIBEAU Alexandre
SALHI Kaimil
BOUDJENANE Mehdi
RICHARD KITAGAWA Ulysse
CHARTIER Quentin
ACHOR Nathan
RATTANAVAN Keon
BAYSSIERE-BIGNON Virgile
PUCHE Sergio
PANNETIER-MASSARANI Delia
HU Gabriel
CARPENTIER Clement
GENTILHOMME Vincent
AOUDIA Idir
PAPADAKIS Diego
LAFOSSE Olivier
SOUBRIER Alain

SALHI Driss

TEA Leonard

SERE Frederic

CHEN Mufeng

ROSA Adrien

MAO Neo

GAYE David

CHENG Eloi

Somme de Points
Grand Prix
20
19
16,5
14
13,5
13
13
13
12,5
12
10
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

NGUYEN PHUOC Thomas
LE FLOCH Aymeric
LABEAU RANGLALL Mayla
PATOUX Sabine
COUPECHOUX Alphonse

PARKAN-TOLEDANO Jonas

LEHAIRE Thomas
CAPPA Victor

VIDAL Clement
BENADDOU Nadine
HACID Gabriel
CAVECCHI Enzo
COLIN-RAMOS Teo
CHILLON Danilo
KROTKINE Augustin
COUPECHOUX Odilon
ALLANOU Marie
BEAUBESTRE Claude
OUDINET Baptiste
REVENU Guilhem
TEA Pascal
LEMERCIER Corentin
VIDAL Romain
ROBLIN Benoit
CHEN Sophie

LE FLOCH Justine
ZHENG Lucas
LAVENU Kyllian
LEMERCIER Gregory
GELIN Helene
HALLAL Selyane
HAMMADI Nael
GENTILHOMME Armand
RAHARY Faniry
CHEN Guomei
CAZENEUVE Henri
NELSON Simon
MARTINEZ Diane
DIQUAS Armande
COUPECHOUX Marceau
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Tournoi C

Joueurs

GOURDEL Lucas

NAIT SIDI AHMED Idris
PHAM Minh Quang
RONTARD Loris
NGUYEN Dinh Phong
CAZAJUS Marie
FERICEAN Darius
MANIVANNA Viyan

ILI Yoann

CIOT Sebastien
BRUNO Axel

COSTA VIDAL Maxence
FORTIN Maxence

LE BEAU KOUMARAVEL Ethan
CARPENTIER Augustin
CARRON Stephane
ALMEKDAD Ram

AKLI Adam

MADA Liam
GHAHRAMANI Adrian
BOUBEKRI Marwane
DONICI Oscar
CARPENTIER Amelie
FINELLI Bruno

BUSI Chloe

QlU Gulian

SAVOIE Eloan

PHUNG Ly

AL SHEIKHLY Myriam
MESSAOUDI Qassim
TALWAR Vikas
MEYLAN Colin
BANAHA Mehdi
BENTOLBA Rayane
ZIANE Liam

BAKIR Rodi
KADZIOLKA Ewa

BUSI Florent

FINELLI Robin

PHUNG Nguyen
KASSIMI Abdellah
COPPEAUX-THOMAS Emeric
MEYNIEUX Jade

BELLA Amir

VOISSE MONNIER Adrien
ZIE-ME Martin

Somme de Points
Grand Prix

22

20

20
14,5

14

14
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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71
72
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PALMIER Lenny
PELLET Antoine
MAGNONE SIMON Mathis
PINCON Loic
CARETTE Raphael
NGUYEN Dinh Nam
KONTEYE Sacha
PRZYBYLSKI Aurelien
RICHARD KITAGAWA Nohan
VERMEULEN Ethan
QlU Marbelle
MALPELI Pierre Louis
GOH Anais

ZHANG Julia
KHICHANE Alicia
DRAGOS Ceban
GALLIANO Thierry
MARBACH Nicolas
RANDRIAMANANTSOA Mihangy
KASSIMI Samy

AYED Majd

BERGERE Leo
BOUCHOUCHA Yael
FOURRE Franck
ALTOMARE Delphine
ZARBOUT llyan
FORTIN Matthias
BEKKAT Harone
OUCHENIR Dani
OULDHNINI Leila
KERBRAT Lyana
RAQOUL Jules

PORTE Mathis
NGUYEN THI LUC Abel
GRAA Lilia
RODRIGUES Sael
CHENG Leo
PAPADAKIS Catherine
VALENTE Beatrice
CRETA Adrian

BEN HALIMA Ismael
AL SHEIKHLY Reem
TEA Iris

BADRI Ali

LAVALAYE Hannah
PEARROU Aamir
PAPADAKIS Rafael
KARDI Ahmed
KHEMAIS Sasha

SAID ABDALLAH Souleyman
AMARAL-BOUCHOUCHA Victoria
BEKKAT Sanaa
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99
100
101
102
103
104

OULDHNINI Tassnim
HAMEL Aylan
DUBUCQ Maxime
VINGAYEN Aditi
OULDHNINI Selma
KERBRAT Stephane
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Tournoi D

Joueurs

HASSID Nathael
ROUSSEAU GALAIS Ernest
CHAU LUSARDI Julie
DIDIENNE Galileo
HADJARI Youva
BOURENNANI Adam
BANAHA Tristan
MALLARD Raphael
MAHMOUD Lyne

ISAl Teodora Olivia
CHRISTEN Elise

DUONG Nhat Lam
BOUREKIZA Mohamed Anes
GONKESER Lily
DOUBTSOF Yuri

DIAKITE Mikahyl

GRAA Wael

CREVEL Eliott

SACI Ahmed

TALWAR Esperenza
MENNIOU Yasser

BUSI Louise
ROSEMY-CLARAC Jordan
LE DOUIJET Elie
HAYTAYAN Raphael
TARMOUL Hamza
BOUNY Hugo

DE CARVALHO MARQUES Noe

M'VOU LEFEUVRE Mael
BENABDESSALEM Yecine
BOVE Tino

CHEN FENG Loanna
LABIDI Mohamed
NICOULAUD Arthur
BENABDESSALEM Ziyed
RIZK Joseph

PITRE Zakarya-Noro
HABHAB Zayn

PICQUET Antoine
BOURENNANI Sofia Louise
LUILET Liam

MADA Milhane

EL KAROUI Zacharie
DUCAS Yann

Somme de Points
Grand Prix
24
20
16
16
11,5
11,5
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